
Glenn Bowen
MIC Realty RH
L & J Holstems RH
P & E Machmer R&GrH
John S Bennett R&GrH
Verne W Bowen RH
Richard Groover RH
Norm&Gary Jackson R&GrH
Jay Foreman RH
Theodore Schmelzle RH
Simalot Holstems RH
Douglas W Lawton RH
Leemon E Gaugler RH
Larry&Mary Herman RH
Charles&Dons Porter RH
Harold Robson Jr RH
Galen&Oale Jackson R&GrH
Bernard G Courtney RH
William Wilcox RH
Stephen E Bolt R&GrH
Randy Parthemer R&GrH
Dean Baity RH
Chris Gaugler RH
Thomas Groover R&GrH
Joseph R Sherman Mixed

Rolling Herd Average
650 Lbs. or More

■m cowsOWNER

Tioga
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

US.
MILK

DAYS
MILK

Charles D Groover RH 15 6 90 3 16,854 650
Wm& Wendy Sturges RH 87 6 85 9 17 597 650

‘ Denotes 3 Times Milking

Cows That Produced 750 Lbs. of Butterfat or More
OWNED

NAMED* NO. AGE
Charles & Dons Porter

BBea 9 8
John S Bennett

Tina 6 8
MIC Realty

Camay 7 8
Dixie 6 7
Eve 5-9

Bernard G Courtney
26 Pepy 4-5
85Tnya 4-9

RoyASchanbacher
Annie 6-8
Floss 7-4
Lila 6-1

Clark Bowen & Son
Belle 6 11
Sally 3-4

Wm & Wendy Sturges
Cane 5 11

Timmenll Farms
tide 5 8

Oliver PButler
Rainy 3-9

Tim Webster
Beth 7 4

Charles Neal
#42 5 0

Roland & Joan Kehres
Charm 69 9-3

Sharlene M Clark
#ll

DAYS
in mu us.

MIU

305 22,985

305 21,992

305
305
305

23,122
20,928
23,078

305
296

22,151
21,329

305
305
305

21,177
18,626
21,769

286
305

19,812
19,034

281 19,414

305 23,777

305 19,720

305

305

22,896

Perry & Eric Anderson
Belle 5-0

CDS Wm Lichty
Lila 5-9

Pine Ridge Holstems
Hope 4-9

William Chamberlain
#247 4-5

Paul & Emma Machmer
#2 3-5

18,715

305

305

305

18,341

305

23,556

305

305

19,576

16,030

22,786

19,937

305

939

939

933
907
892

931
803

896
788
779

882
817

842

835

810

806

797

786

783

780

21,588

775

765

765

752

Lancaster Farminf, Saturday, June 30,1984—P23

CECIL COUNTY OHIA
MayReport

Following are the top ten herds for May 1984in Cecil County
participating in the DHI program These results are based on a
Fat Corrected Milk Basis FCM allows the comparison of milk
production records, varying widely in percentage of butterfat
and thus differing in energy values
Long Grn Farms 115 50 3 203 54 7
Charles S Moore Inc 55 50 9 1 93 53 3
E W Truitt Inc 60 53 4 1 84 53 0
Pleasant View Fms 59 47 7 186 50 8
Pioneer Valley Fm 120 48 7 1 75 49 4
Wd-O-Mar Farm 90 45 6 1 80 48 9
Carl C Stafford 73 45 8 1 77 48 6
Albeck Farms Inc 174 45 7 176 48 4
Pembroke Farm 61 46 3 1 62 46 2
Anchor & Hope FarmlB 42 1 1 69 45 7

CRAWFORDCOUNTY OHIA
May Report

Note: Herds are listed by Rolling Herd Averages producing
650 lbs. of fat.
Queens Manor Holstems
Crawford Co Farm
Black Pond Farms
Richard L Black
John Tautm

RH
RBGH

RH
RH

R&GH

19 0
342
88 5
45 8
39 9

20,691
22,008
20,181
20,050
19.603
19,697
20,982
18,795
18,719
19,507
18,483
17,633
18.604
19,141
18,347
17,797
18,597
19,330
18,217
16,734

Richard M Lyons
Ernest Oakes
Tom & Libby Wilson
Stain-brook Farms
Dennis B Halfast
James K Anderson
Richard Deeter Farm
Helen Anthony
0 Darlan Farm
Lyle D Miller&Sons
Kerr Hill Farm
Robert AFreyermuth
SlusserS Naugle
Morrell Farms

R&GH
RH
RH
RH

Kenneth & Judy Mook R&GMix 14 6
' Denotes 3 Times Milking

RH
R&GH
R&GH
R&GH

RH
RH

R&GH
RH

R&GH
GH

172
77 0

57 2
31 5
47 7
91 8

Farm Drainage doesn't cost...
It pays!
It pays with
• Improved Land Use and Efficiency
• Better Soil Conservation
• Deeper Root Development
• Increased Crop Yield
• Longer Growing Seasons
• Improved Plant Quality
• Better Livestock Fanning

Our Machines Are Equi| ied With Laser Beam Control
gm cocalico equip, co. wmm
IE FARM DRAINAGE & EXCAVATING \ ICA/

RD #3, DENVER, PA 17517 PH: 215-267-3808 \/
717-738-3794 v

SOW COOLER

Mw f

'J

Intermittent Drip Cooling
FEATURES GENTLEDRIP
NOZZLESFOR WETTING
INDIVIDUAL ANIMALS

IDEALFOE SOWS INFARROWING OR
GESTATION CRATES

• CAN BE USEDFOR BOARS IN
STALLS'ff It's Proven

REDUCED HEAT STRESS Will IMPROVE
•RATI OF GAIN •FEED EFFICIENCY

•REPRODUCTIVE PERFORMANCE
HURRY, ORDER NOW... Demand Is Heavy Due

To Excellent Results!

-f-'i *
' • '

'
' ;

CALL US FOR FREE ESTIMATES
on TOP QUALITY BARN SPRAY & BRUSH PAINTING
Try Our New Concept In Penetration And Adhesion.

In 1984
To earn a dollar give a dollars worth of serviceand work Pay only $750for the
best kind of barn painting on an average barn if you pay more you paid too
much

|| On barn siding painting temperature and timing are factors as well asH penetrating kind of quality for adhesion are helpful guides for long lasting under
average conditions of siding type and age

H I will share helpful guidelines on roof maintenance of steel roofs by brushing on
ji at primetime

■| The farmers in Lancaster Co. are lucky because of the amount of
competition in barn painting.

I Check with us for the best deal!
PHARES S. HURST Years of experience plus self |

RO 1, Box 503, Narvon, PA 17555 employment gives you quality
215-445-6186 work for less expense.

BRUNING

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
Hardware • Farm Supplies

Custom Manufacturing • Crane Service
WE Box 128, R.D. #4, Lititz, PA 17543

ship Wood Corner Rd., 1 Mile West of Ephrata
UPS Phone:7l7-738-1121


